DOC # 0659983

11/07/2005 08:31 AM Deputy: KLJ

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

D C/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Assessor’s Parcel Number: _ N/A Page: 1 Of = 2 Fee: 0.00
BK-1105 PG- 2572 RPTT: 0.00
Date: _NOVRASER 42005 T AU T O

Recording Requested By:

Name: LYNDA TEGLIA/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: §_ N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2005.223)
(Title of Document)

This page-added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections }2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed,



. . L =i
73 e L
1 2005, 2
CHANGE ORDER
No.2 2%5”3” =L B 2 Ull

PROJECT. Kahle Drive Water Quality Improvement Project

BAF hwe R
DATE OF ISSUANCE: _October 25, 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE. _ August 19,2004 7', % : i
~
OWNER:  Douglas County WM%

o
OWNER's Contract No ; DO-2004-287 (
ENGINEER: JWA Consulting

CONTRACTOR: C Construction Inc. Engineers, Inc

¥ou are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. Cost
1 Instalf 255 SF vegetation matting {Overage in A31 quantity) $2,205.00
2 Install amour scour hole at discharge point from apartment complex. $1,000.00

Installation Requested by NTCD due to erosion in basin
Total $3,295.00

3 Extend contract time to complete project due to unavailbie material and revegatation

Il

not ready to accept flows No Cost
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: October 1, 2005
$1,189,852.00 Final Completion: October 15, 2005
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from Previous Change Orders
No. 0 to No.1 No. 0 to No.1
$9,128.00 0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior and Including this Change Order
) Substantial Completion: June 15, 2006
$1,198,980.00 Final Completicn: June 30, 2006
258 days or dates
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase {decrease) of this Change Order
$3,2685.00 258 days
Contract Price Prior and Including this Change Order. Contract Times Prior and including this Change Order
Substantial Completion: June 15, 2006
$1,202,275.00 Final Completion: June 30, 2006

258 days or dates

REC NDED:
By: ) - ¥
Engineer (Authorized Si
Date: lo/zs"/ofg

APPROVED-#=7" <
By 4

Owner{Authored Signature) erftr h6rized Sig ture)g/

Date: /[).ZQ -05

CERTIFIED CO
The document to which this certificate is attached is a

full, true and correct copy of the criginal on file and on
record in ry

DATE; __2 /. J 41 o208~
of the Srite wy & _
L LT AV /i 7, o

\_0659983 Page: 2 ©Of 2 11/07/2005




