DOC # 0652742

08/19/200% 11:31 AM Deputy: KLJ
|

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

D C/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV

Werner Christen - Recorder
Assessor’s Parcel Number: _ N/A Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-0805 PG- 8985 RPIT: 0.00

Date: AUGUST 18, 2005

Recording Requested By:

U O 0

) ,

Name: _LYNDA TEGLIA/COMMINITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: §_ N/A

CHANGE ORDER RO 1 (#2005.171)
(Title of Document)

i i itional i i i .312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
Thi dded to provide additional information required by NRS 111.3 12'
s peges P This cover page must be typed ov legibly hand printed,



e 30 o g
s

v f e e B

o26S. (7]
CHANGE ORDER

. No.1 005 AU | 2: 26
PROJECT: Kahle Drive Water Quality Improvement Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE: July 26, 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE:  August 19, 2004 / T
OWNER: Douglas County (f
OWNER's Contract No : DO-2004-287
CONTRACTOR: V and C Censtruction Inc. ENGINEER: JWA Consultin@ineers, Ing
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.  See Attached
Description: See Attached
Reason for Change Order: See Attached
Attachments: {List documents supporting change} See Aftached
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantiai Completion: October 1, 2005
$1,189,852.00 Final Completion: October 15, 2005
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from Previous Change Orders
No. 0 toNo.O No. 0 to No.0
$0.00 0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior and Including this Change Order
Substantial Compietion: October 1, 2005
$1,189,852.00 Final Completion: October 15, 2005
0 days or dates
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Crder Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$8,128.00 0 days
Contract Price Prior and Including this Change Order. Contract Times Prior and Including this Change Order
Substantial Compietion: October 1, 2005
$1,198,980.00 Final Compiletion: October 15, 2005
. 0 days or dates
REC ENDED: APP VED ACC
By:" | |+ 4?— :
Engmeer (Authorlzed Signafjre) gnature) Con ‘or (Author ed Signature)
Date: 7_/17_/0\, Date 7 7 Date: 7 }7 0_7

mmmmmmwmmm|8%;§§

06521‘42 Page: . ve/firdsetVVs



Jul 26405 02:46p Carrie May

4

V & C Construction, Inc.
PO Box 1268

Minden, Nevada 89423

(775) 782-4089 P

(775) 782-4096 F

8ill Ta:

775-782-4096 p.2

Change Order

Number:

Date:

Ship To:

July 25, 2008

Scott McCullough
Douglas County
Community Development
1594 Esmeralda Ave.
Minden, NV §%423

iKahle Drive

Water Quality Improvment Project

|
Ref. Number ' Terms Project
Change Order #1 Kahle Dr, WQIF ‘
st ¢ | . — R
Item# (Unit 'Description Quantitiy Unit Price Amount
T QUANTITY OVERAGES

A3l SF Vegetation Matting !Grasspave 2} 202.00 9.00 1,818.00
A38 sy |Type 2 Revegetation 731.00 10.00 7,310.00]

Total $9,128.00

0 - 30 days Z31-60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
$225,121.95 _SJ.-,EODO.‘OO $0.00 £0.00 ! $226,121.95

!llllllllllllllllIlllllllll W = s

.0 42

Page 3 Of

>f 4 08/15/2005



gehv

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this cerfificate Is attached Is a
full, true and correct copy of the original on flie and on

record in my offipd] ,

Judlctal District Court
fo Coupttyl of Douglas.

. (AL ‘ ' Daputy
H||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||H||| oo 9993 /

0652742 Page: 4 4 08/19/2005



